MEETING NOTICE
May 20, 2003
7:30 PM

PACIFIC ASSOCIATION BOARD OF ATHLETICS

NOTE: The meeting will take place on TUESDAY in the SHERATON GRAND HOTEL, located at
13th & J Street in Sacramento.

7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM

AGENDA

Minutes
Treasurer's Report-Financial Procedures
Board Officers Election Results
2003 Outdoor Open/ Junior Championships

2003 NCAA Championship
2004 Olympic Trials

8:30 PM
8:35 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary
Executive Director
Communications
Officials
Membership
Coaches
Investment & Planning
Equipment
Disabled Athletes

San Luis Obispo
Grievances

Service Awards
Committee Reports
New Business
Adjournment

COMMITTEES

Bob Bowman
Jerry Colman
Bob Podkaminer
Joanne Camargo
John Mansoor
Cynci Calvin
Dick Connors
Irene Herman
Dave Schrock
Bob Bowman
Dan Davidson
Charles Sheppard Media

Youth
MaT&F
Race Walk
Open T&F
Athletes
MaLDR
MLDR
WLDR
Marketing
Medical
Awards

Fred Baer

NOTE: Please prepare written reports.

Joanne Camargo

Ron Daniel
Jerry Colman
Erica Wheeler
Tony Fong
Tyler Abbott
Susan Beck

Amol Saxena
Bruce Colman



