PACIFIC ASSOCIATION BOARD OF ATHLETICS MEETING NOTICE

May 20, 2003 7:30 PM

NOTE: The meeting will take place on **TUESDAY** in the **SHERATON GRAND HOTEL**, located at 13th & J Street in **Sacramento**.

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Minutes		
7:35 PM	Treasurer's Report-Financial Procedures		
7:55 PM	Board Officers Election Results		
8:00 PM	2003 Outdoor Open/ Junior Championships		
	2003 NCAA Championship		
	2004 Olympic Trials		
8:30 PM	San Luis Obispo		
8:35 PM	Grievances		
9:00 PM	Service Awards		
9:10 PM	Committee Reports	NOTE: Please prepare written reports.	
9:45 PM	New Business		
10:00 PM	Adjournment		

COMMITTEES

President	Bob Bowman	Youth	Joanne Camargo
Vice-President	Jerry Colman	MaT&F	
Treasurer	Bob Podkaminer	Race Walk	Ron Daniel
Secretary	Joanne Camargo	Open T&F	Jerry Colman
Executive Director	John Mansoor	Athletes	Erica Wheeler
Communications	Cynci Calvin	MaLDR	Tony Fong
Officials	Dick Connors	MLDR	Tyler Abbott
Membership	Irene Herman	WLDR	Susan Beck
Coaches	Dave Schrock	Marketing	
Investment & Planning	Bob Bowman	Medical	Amol Saxena
Equipment	Dan Davidson	Awards	Bruce Colman
Disabled Athletes	Charles Sheppard Media	Fred Baer	